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JUNE/JULY
Saturday 9:30 - 11:30 Back to School Socials | July 13 Lake Claire Park
July 20 Springvale Park
AUGUST
8/8/19 Thursday 5:00pm Class Lists Posted Mary Lin Elementary Front
Windows
8/9/19 Friday 9:00-11:00am Open House Mary Lin Elementary
8/12/19 Monday 8:05 — 8:30am Kleenex & Coffee Mary Lin Elementary Media
Center
8/12-8/23 Friday — Friday Spiritwear Store open Online only
8/20/19 Tuesday 6:30pm First General PTA Mtg Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
8/26/19 Monday The Albert DINE OUT The Albert Restaurant, Inman
Park
SEPTEMBER
9/2/19 Monday Labor Day Holiday NO SCHOOL
9/4/19 Wednesday Kindergarten Parent Venkman'’s
Social
9/5/19 Thursday, 6:00 Grady Cluster
Community Meeting
9/6/19 Friday 8:05am Principal’s Coffee Mary Lin Elementary Media
Center
9/12/19 Thursday 5:30 — 7:00pm | Back to School Mary Lin Elementary (parents
Curriculum Night only)
9/16 -9/20 | Monday - Friday No Place for Hate Week [ Mary Lin Elementary
9/17/19 Tuesday Picture Day Mary Lin Elementary
9/19/19 Thursday King of Pops SNACK Mary Lin Elementary
OuUT
OCTOBER
10/2-10/4 Wed - Fri 5% grade Blue Ridge Blue Ridge
Trip
10/2/19 Wednesday Walk to School Day Mary Lin Elementary
Neighborhoods
10/5-10/6 Saturday & Sunday 12-6 [ Candler Park Fall Community Event — PTA Rocket
Festival Bounce Houses
10/6/19 Sunday 11:30am Linapalooza Reprise Candler Park
10/7-10/11 Monday - Friday Hispanic Heritage Mary Lin Elementary
Celebration
10/11/19 Friday Hispanic Heritage Mary Lin Elementary

Celebration - Mariachi
Band
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10/14 & Monday & Tuesday Teacher Professional NO SCHOOL

10/15 Work Days

10/18-11/1 Monday — Friday Spiritwear Store Open ONLINE

10/22/19 Tuesday Picture Retake Day Mary Lin Elementary

10/24/19 Thursday DINE OUT VENKMAN’S | Venkman’s

10/28 -11/1 | Monday - Friday Red Ribbon Week Mary Lin Elementary

NOVEMBER

11/3/19 Sunday, 6:30pm Mary Lin Parents’ Night | Tough Love Yoga, Candler Park
Out: Yoga & Socializing

11/5/19 Tuesday DINE OUT Yeah! Burger

11/8/19 Friday 8:05am Principal’s Coffee Mary Lin Media Center

11/4-11/14 | Monday — Friday Operation Care Basket | Mary Lin Parent Resource Room

TBD Monday World Kindness Day Mary Lin Elementary

11/19/19 Tuesday 9:30am School Tour Mary Lin Elementary Front Office

11/19/19 Tuesday 6:30pm General PTA meeting Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium

Thursday America Recycles Day Mary Lin Elementary School
11/25-11/29 | Monday — Friday Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
DECEMBER
12/3/19 Tuesday Sip & Shop! Brave & Kind Bookstore
12/10/19 Tuesday 9:30am School Tour Mary Lin Elementary Front Office
12/12/19 Thursday evening Mary Lin Holiday Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
Program
12/14/19 Saturday 10:00am — Lake Claire Holiday Frazer Center
4:00pm Arts & Crafts Sale
12/16/19 Friday Spelling Bee Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
12/17/19 Tuesday evening Mary Lin Band / Mary Lin Elementary Gym
Orchestra Performance
12/20/19 Friday morning Teacher for a Morning Mary Lin Elementary
12/23-1/3 Monday — Friday Holiday Break NO SCHOOL
JANUARY
12/23 -1/3 | Monday — Friday Holiday Break NO SCHOOL
1/6 Monday Return to School Mary Lin Elementary
1/7 Tuesday 9:30am School Tour Mary Lin Elementary Front Office
Wednesday 100 Day of School Mary Lin Elementary
celebrated
1/15/19 Wednesday Wrecking Bar Dine Out!
1/20/20 Monday Martin Luther King Day | NO SCHOOL
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1/20/20 Monday 9:30 — 11:30 MLK Day of Service Neighborhood Church in CP
1/23/20 Thursday 5:30 — 7:00 Science Night Mary Lin Elementary
1/24/20 Wednesday Geography Bee Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
1/31/20 Friday 8:05am Principal’s Coffee Mary Lin Media Center
FEBRUARY
2/3-2/7 Monday—Friday Teacher and Staff Mary Lin Elementary
Appreciation Week
2/3-2/7 Monday - Friday College & Career
Readiness week
2/4/20 Tuesday 9:30am School Tour Mary Lin Elementary Front Office
2/11/20 Tuesday DINE OUT Cameli’s
2/12/20 Wednesday 8:05 — 9:00 Kinder Parent Meet and | Mary Lin Elementary Media
Greet Center
2/17-2/21 | Monday - Friday Random Acts of Mary Lin Elementary
Kindness Week
2/17/20 Monday Teacher Professional NO SCHOOL
Work Day
2/21/20 Friday 6:00pm Small Tall Ball, Jr. Mary Lin Elementary
2/25/20 Tuesday Spring Pictures Mary Lin Elementary
Tuesday DINE OUT
2/28/20 Friday 6:00pm Small Tall Ball Sr. Mary Lin Elementary
MARCH
Monday — Friday Go Green Week Mary Lin Elementary
3/9-3/13 Monday — Friday DINE OUT Doc Chey’s (both locations)
3/10/20 Tuesday 9:30am School Tour Mary Lin Elementary Front Office
3/17/20 Tuesday 6:30pm General PTA meeting Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
Wednesday Georgia Walk to School | Mary Lin Elementary
Day
3/16/20 Monday Teacher Professional NO SCHOOL
Workday
3/22/20 Sunday 1:00 and 3:00 Linapalooza Talent Mary Lin Auditorium
Show
Thursday 5:00 — 6:30 Family Math Night Mary Lin Cafeteria
3/30-4/3 Monday — Friday Teacher Raffle Mary Lin Elementary
3/27/20 Friday 8:05am Principal’s Coffee Mary Lin Elementary Media
Center
APRIL
4/6-4/10 Monday — Friday Spring Break NO SCHOOL
Monday - Saturday Spiritwear Store open Online only
4/15/20 Wednesday 2:15 - King of Pops “Snack Mary Lin Elementary
3:15pm Out”
4/16/20 Thursday 3:00pm Kindergarten Blast Off | Mary Lin Elementary
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4/20-4/24 Monday — Friday LSOS Book Fair Mary Lin Elementary Media
Center
4/21/20 Tuesday 6:30pm General PTA Meeting Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
Tuesday 5:30 Orchestra 4™ & 5th Grade Band & | Mary Lin Gym
and 6:45 Band Concerts | Orchestra Concerts
4/22/19 Wednesday 5:30 - 7:30 Art Night Mary Lin Elementary
4/25-4/26 Saturday & Sunday Inman Park Festival Community Event — IP
4/26/20 Sunday 9:00am Rocket Run 5K & Poplar Circle, Inman Park
FunRun
MAY
4/29-5/14 Wednesday — Thursday Milestone Testing Mary Lin Elementary
Dine Out
5/14/20 Thursday Field Day Opening Mary Lin Elementary Playground
Ceremony
5/15/20 Friday Principal’s Coffee Mary Lin Elementary Media
Center
5/15/20 Friday Field Day Mary Lin Elementary
5/19/20 Tuesday Fond Farewell Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
5/20/20 Wednesday 5% Grade Luau Mary Lin Elementary
Wednesday Spring Chorus Concert | Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
5/21/20 Thursday 10:00am 5% Grade Completion Mary Lin Elementary Auditorium
Ceremony
5/22/20 Friday Last Day of School Mary Lin Elementary




